
Scholieren Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 486 Godts Kaat Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 482 Devoldere Fran Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 497 Bartholomeeussen Ellie KRV 3 3
4 496 Pape Asa Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 4
5 488 Biaumet Emilie Reko Roller Club Zemst 5 5
6 475 Proot Jinthe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde6 6
7 476 De Vleeshouwer Elena Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 7
8 480 Verdeyen Milla Reko Roller Club Zemst 8 8
9 493 Vereecke Lysanne Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 9

10 478 Jacobs Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 10 10



Scholieren Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 416 Deceuninck Matteo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde1 1
2 401 Trekels Staf Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 2
3 413 Flawinne Mille RSC Tienen 3 3
4 402 De Kimpe Ferre Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 4
5 407 Vermont Klaas Reko Roller Club Zemst 5 5
6 411 Van Wezemael Kasper Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 6
7 403 Brouwers Lucas RSC Tienen 7 7
8 414 Chapel Kiano Reko Roller Club Zemst 8 8
9 409 Desender Mathias Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 9

10 404 Deroye Leander RSC Tienen 10 10



Scholieren Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 486 Godts Kaat Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 1 1
2 482 Devoldere Fran Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 2 2
3 497 Bartholomeeussen Ellie KRV 6 3 3
4 488 Biaumet Emilie Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 5 4
5 496 Pape Asa Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde9 4 5
6 475 Proot Jinthe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde12 6 6
7 476 De Vleeshouwer Elena Reko Roller Club Zemst 14 7 7
8 480 Verdeyen Milla Reko Roller Club Zemst 16 8 8
9 493 Vereecke Lysanne Reko Roller Club Zemst 18 9 9

10 478 Jacobs Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 50 10 DNS



Scholieren Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 416 Deceuninck Matteo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 1 1
2 401 Trekels Staf Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 2 2
3 413 Flawinne Mille RSC Tienen 6 3 3
4 402 De Kimpe Ferre Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde8 4 4
5 407 Vermont Klaas Reko Roller Club Zemst 10 5 5
6 411 Van Wezemael Kasper Reko Roller Club Zemst 12 6 6
7 403 Brouwers Lucas RSC Tienen 15 7 8
8 404 Deroye Leander RSC Tienen 17 10 7
9 414 Chapel Kiano Reko Roller Club Zemst 17 8 9

10 409 Desender Mathias Reko Roller Club Zemst 19 9 10



Scholieren Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 416 Deceuninck Matteo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde5 1 1 3
2 401 Trekels Staf Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 2 2 2
3 413 Flawinne Mille RSC Tienen 11 3 3 5
4 407 Vermont Klaas Reko Roller Club Zemst 14 5 5 4
5 402 De Kimpe Ferre Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde14 4 4 6
6 404 Deroye Leander RSC Tienen 18 10 7 1
7 411 Van Wezemael Kasper Reko Roller Club Zemst 20 6 6 8
8 403 Brouwers Lucas RSC Tienen 22 7 8 7
9 414 Chapel Kiano Reko Roller Club Zemst 26 8 9 9

10 409 Desender Mathias Reko Roller Club Zemst 29 9 10 10



Scholieren Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 486 Godts Kaat Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 1 1 1
2 482 Devoldere Fran Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde6 2 2 2
3 497 Bartholomeeussen Ellie KRV 9 3 3 3
4 496 Pape Asa Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde13 4 5 4
5 488 Biaumet Emilie Reko Roller Club Zemst 15 5 4 6
6 475 Proot Jinthe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde17 6 6 5
7 476 De Vleeshouwer Elena Reko Roller Club Zemst 21 7 7 7
8 480 Verdeyen Milla Reko Roller Club Zemst 24 8 8 8
9 493 Vereecke Lysanne Reko Roller Club Zemst 27 9 9 9

10 478 Jacobs Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 90 10 DNS DNS


